WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

ISIN: US9618812088

Overview
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Price

2.04 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

0.99% (0.02)

US9618812088
GLFWD
Nasdaq

usb
Software
Stock

22 EUR
S&P 500

2.00 USD (1,500)
2.10 USD (2,000)
2.03 USD

2.11 USD

2.01 USD

2.02 USD
2.03899 USD
97,997
199,934.34

640

WKN: 961881208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9618812088&ID_NOTATION=32451966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9618812088&ID_NOTATION=32451966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b911b150d2084c0bd69ed2f9abc2c64e5b4ff5b4242cc0a90b1a0ccdd0ff4264&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85f27fc6e15f0a8d4&time=1729430985&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30b3f368dd006fc98b2d8e487a4be431fe2c8d808523aed2f1b0cc1a71319a54&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd94fea165620a9c8&time=1729430985&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74894d8017ca662b4b7abd1bf6712609385dff55ccebb9707aedc0130456d90e&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7cfd6133b08832fe&time=1729430985&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bbee99e8120f5bb4741da64652c0f22bdd470262cf415d46f75c8cc23048f97&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f6e3c07b7dc78a6d&time=1729430985&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a12fca28d5b6868bcb398622ddab5adc3db70f117f736da3023a4b33d8540b29&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a205bda8eaeedea9d&time=1729430985&tool=RSC

WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
2.04 USD

Difference

o

0.99% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US9618812088
Symbol GLFWD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.00 USD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.10 USD (2,000)
Open 2.03USD
High 2.11 USD
Low 2.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.02 USD
VWAP 2.03899 USD
Volume (pcs) 97,997
Trading volume 199,934.34
Number of trades 640
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +0.49% - -91.90%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 - -23.16
Beta 0.65 0.38 0.03
Volatility 147.08 164.84 203.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 2.04 USD

2.01 USD (251,343
1.91 USD (397,338
2.00 USD (202,193
2.75 USD (140,855
8.20 USD (2024/02/13
1.13 USD (2024/05/13
10.50 USD (2023/10/19
1.13 USD (2024/05/13

_ e D D D =D

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.20 640
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32451966

WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

welouch

Company Profile

Contact Details
WETOUCH TECHNOLOGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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